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Fony6

2242810-24
2254063-23
2223308-24
2259212-23
2223616-24
2226484-24
2223915-24
2223800-24
2223265-24
2223704-24
2223235-24
2223166-24
2223281-24
2223978-24
2242816-24
2223116-24
2223703-24
2223707-24
2223756-24
2223924-24
2223759-24
2223932-24
2223101-24
2223916-24
2259163-23
2223318-24
2259131-23
2223242-24
2223619-24
2210664-24
2223917-24
2223912-24
2223129-24
2223290-24
12826-20
2223739-24
2242819-24
2223621-24
2223678-24
2223112-24
2223684-24
2223117-24
2223286-24
2223743-24
2233847-24
3522000-22
2223142-24
2223786-24
2294414-21
2223155-24
2223285-24
2223640-24
2223929-24
2233804-24

- OO0 - - O 2 OO0 00O ~ 2 OO0 00O 00 A 2 20 200 20 2000 A 20 00 0 -~ 0 0 00O 0 O o ook

BiactaHb

362.121
356.935
383.954
383.954
362.121
356.944
356.944
356.935
390.028
356.935
390.028
379.774
390.028
356.944
362.121
379.774
356.935
356.935
356.935
356.944
356.935
356.944
379.774
356.944
379.774
383.954
379.774
390.028
362.121
352.633
356.944
356.944
379.774
390.028
356.935
356.935
356.935
362.121
362.121
379.774
362.121
379.774
390.028
356.935
388.678
356.935
379.774
356.935
383.954
379.774
390.028
362.121
356.944
388.678

Mpwnir

11:16:34
11:11:57
11:39:54
11:40:14
11:21:28
11:16:46
11:17:12
11:18:13
11:50:12
11:19:09
11:52:03
11:42:58
11:53:10
11:21:37
11:27:22
11:45:29
11:23:55
11:23:58
11:24:02
11:25:38
11:27:47
11:28:33
11:52:20
11:29:59
11:52:36
11:56:56
11:53:09
12:03:28
11:36:56
11:27:40
11:32:11
11:32:27
11:56:23
12:07:04
11:34:34
11:34:45
11:35:05
11:41:06
11:42:00
12:00:05
11:42:42
12:01:02
12:11:52
11:38:30
12:11:23
11:39:16
12:02:41
11:39:58
12:07:53
12:03:53
12:14:39
11:46:24
11:41:50
12:14:34
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05:40:06
05:35:28
06:03:25
06:03:45
05:45:00
05:40:17
05:40:43
05:41:44
06:13:42
05:42:40
06:15:33
06:06:29
06:16:40
05:45:08
05:50:54
06:09:00
05:47:26
05:47:29
05:47:33
05:49:09
05:51:18
05:52:04
06:15:51
05:53:30
06:16:07
06:20:27
06:16:40
06:26:58
06:00:28
05:51:11
05:55:42
05:55:58
06:19:54
06:30:34
05:58:05
05:58:16
05:58:36
06:04:38
06:05:32
06:23:36
06:06:14
06:24:33
06:35:22
06:02:01
06:34:54
06:02:47
06:26:12
06:03:29
06:31:24
06:27:24
06:38:09
06:09:56
06:05:21
06:38:05

Kny6 LWentnubkuin

1064.75
1064.00
1056.51
1055.54
1049.62
1048.96
1047.63
1044.48
1043.69
1041.64
1038.55
1036.27
1035.47
1034.22
1031.98
1029.20
1027.35
1027.20
1027.00
1022.32
1016.04
1013.85
1010.44
1009.74
1009.72
1009.21
1008.25
1007.91
1004.59
1004.13
1003.50
1002.75
999.67
998.62
996.79
996.28
995.36
993.11
990.66
990.03
988.77
987.58
986.50
985.96
984.24
983.88
983.36
981.98
980.98
980.32
979.60
978.88
976.99
976.37

ban

100.00
99.56
99.11
98.67
98.22
97.78
97.33
96.89
96.44
96.00
95.56
95.11
94.67
94.22
93.78
93.33
92.89
9244
92.00
91.56
91.11
90.67
90.22
89.78
89.33
88.89
88.44
88.00
87.56
87.11
86.67
86.22
85.78
85.33
84.89
84.44
84.00
83.56
83.11
82.67
82.22
81.78
81.33
80.89
80.44
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 135.000
0.000 137.600
0.000 157.800
0.000 159.400
0.000 174.000
0.000 176.200
0.000 179.600
0.000 186.800
0.000 188.400
0.000 193.400
0.000 202.600
0.000 207.200
0.000 209.800
0.000 214.000
0.000 221.600
0.000 231.400
0.000 238.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

€syw O.A.
[3toHbka [.B.
Boryw A.0.
Boryw A1.0.
€syw O.A.

Butpukyw B.B.
Butpukyw B.B.

[3roHbka [.B.
Nazap H.A.
[3toHbka [.B.
Nazap M.A.
Mennk C.B.
JNazap H.A.

Butpukyw B.B.

€pyw AL

Mennk C.B.
[3toHbka [.B.
[3roHbka C.B.
[3toHbka [.B.

Butpukyw B.B.

[3toHbka C.B.

Butpukyw B.B.

Menvk C.B.

Butpukyw B.B.

Mennk C.B.
Boryw A1.0.
Mennk C.B.
JNlazap M.A.
€syw O.A.
LicyH M.B.

Butpukyw B.B.
Butpukyw B.B.

Mennk C.B.
JNlazap H.A.
[3toHbka [.B.
[3toHbka [.B.
[3roHbka C.B.
€syw O.A.
€syw O.A.
Mennk C.B.
€syw O.A.
Mennk C.B.
Nazap H.A.
[3roHbka [.B.
JloceHko B.I.
[3roHbka [.B.
Mennk C.B.
[3toHbka C.B.
Boryw A.0.
Mennk C.B.
JNazap H.A.
€syw O.A.

Butpukyw A.B.

JloceHko B.1.

Kny6

LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubkni
LenTnubkni
LenTuubknii
LLenTrubkunia
LenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkni
LenTuubkni
LWenTnubkunin
LLenTnubknii
LenTnubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LWenTnubkunin
LenTuubkunii
LWenTuubkni
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubkni
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubknii
LenTunubknii
LWenTnubkunin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubknii
LWenTnubkumin
LLenTnubknii
LWenTuubkni
LenTnubkunin
LLenTnubkunii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LLenTnubkni
LenTuubknii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LWenTnubkumin
LenTnubknii
LenTuubknii
LenTnubkunin
LLenTnubknii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LenTubkni
LenTuubknii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubkni
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin



2223349-24
2203055-24
2223904-24
2223651-24
2223681-24
2223172-24
2223754-24
2223103-24
2233815-24
2223224-24
2223105-24
2223150-24
2223935-24
2223254-24
2239674-24
3544411-24
2223764-24
3540663-24
2223337-24
2223218-24
2223233-24
2223723-24
2223332-24
2223625-24
2212477-24
2254055-23
2223333-24
2223141-24
2223127-24
2233899-24

O O - 24 A a0 A 00 2 000 2 0O 2 00O A 2 OO0 0 A A A O /A .
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23
2259439-23
2219692-22
2223667-24
2223740-24
2223635-24
2223346-24
2223484-24
2223824-24
2223752-24
2223883-24
2223135-24
2223131-24
2223974-24
2223919-24
2208572-24
2223245-24
2223237-24
2246144-24
2223488-24
2223884-24
2294225-23
2246128-24
2223631-24
2223726-24
2223104-24
2297096-23
2223305-24
2254069-23
2203079-24
2203077-24

2223755-24
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383.954
362.121
356.944
362.121
362.121
379.774
356.935
379.774
388.678
390.028
379.774
379.774
356.944
390.028
388.678
356.935
356.935
388.678
383.954
390.028
390.028
356.935
383.954
362.121
352.633
356.935
383.954
379.774
379.774
388.678

388.678

388.678
356.935
362.121
356.935
362.121
383.954
379.336
355.581
356.935
352.633
379.774
379.774
356.944
356.944
356.935
390.028
390.028
386.802
379.336
352.633
352.633
386.802
362.121
356.935
379.774
355.581
383.954
356.935
362.121
362.121

356.935

12:09:51
11:47:28
11:42:31
11:48:30
11:49:07
12:07:50
11:45:58
12:09:44
12:19:03
12:21:02
12:10:26
12:11:08
11:47:28
12:22:44
12:21:43
11:48:47
11:49:00
12:23:33
12:18:50
12:25:39
12:25:46
11:51:03
12:20:30
11:57:35
11:49:18
11:53:51
12:22:54
12:18:29
12:19:03
12:28:43

12:28:46

12:31:57
11:58:16
12:04:05
11:58:55
12:04:30
12:29:13
12:27:29
12:02:09
12:04:23
12:02:11
12:34:40
12:34:41
12:10:16
12:11:01
12:11:26
12:48:36
12:50:31
12:47:25
12:39:35
12:10:41
12:10:52
12:52:52
12:27:17
12:22:08
12:49:09
12:25:28
12:58:29
12:27:51
12:35:13
12:37:01

12:31:02

06:33:22
06:11:00
06:06:02
06:12:02
06:12:39
06:31:21
06:09:29
06:33:15
06:42:34
06:44:32
06:33:57
06:34:39
06:10:59
06:46:14
06:45:14
06:12:18
06:12:31
06:47:04
06:42:21
06:49:09
06:49:16
06:14:34
06:44:01
06:21:07
06:12:49
06:17:22
06:46:25
06:42:00
06:42:34
06:52:14

06:52:17

06:55:28
06:21:47
06:27:37
06:22:26
06:28:02
06:52:44
06:51:00
06:25:40
06:27:54
06:25:42
06:58:11
06:58:12
06:33:47
06:34:32
06:34:57
07:12:06
07:14:01
07:10:56
07:03:06
06:34:12
06:34:23
07:16:23
06:50:49
06:45:39
07:12:40
06:48:59
07:22:00
06:51:22
06:58:45
07:00:33

06:54:33

976.07
976.07
975.17
973.36
971.74
970.42
966.04
965.73
965.50
964.14
964.02
962.31
962.16
960.11
959.15
958.73
958.17
954.83
954.28
953.27
952.99
952.93
950.34
950.16
945.86
945.86
944.73
944.71
94338
942.86

942.74

935.52
934.92
934.22
933.33
933.22
930.27
922.96
921.99
920.17
914.27
908.15
908.12
906.45
904.73
903.75
902.63
898.65
897.59
896.56
894.55
894.14
886.38
881.47
879.91
877.75
869.43
868.67
867.68
864.77
861.06

861.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Boryw A.0.
Esyw A/

Butpukyw B.B.

Esyw A/
Esyw AJ.
Mennk C.B.
[3toHbka [.B.
Mennk C.B.
JloceHko B.I.
Naszap M.A.
Mennk C.B.
Mennk C.B.

Butpukyw B.B.

JNlazap M.A.
JloceHko B.I.
[3roHbka C.B.
[3toHbka [.B.
JloceHko B.I.
Boryw A.0.
JNazap H.A.
JNlazap M.A.
[3toHbka [.B.
Boryw A.0.
€syw O.A.
Llicyn MN.B.
[3toHbka C.B.
Boryw A1.0.
Mennk C.B.
Mennk C.B.
JloceHko B.I.

JloceHko bB.1.

JloceHko B.I.
[3toHbka [.B.
€syw O.A.
[3roHbka C.B.
Esyw A/J.
Boryw A.0.
Kozak B.I.
rytun M.
[3toHbka [.B.
Llicyn MN.B.
Mennk C.B.
Mennk C.B.

Butpukyw B.B.
Butpukyw B.B.

[3roHbka C.B.
Nazap M.A.
Nazap M.A.
Depak CA.

Kozak B.I.
Licyn M.B.
LicyH M.B.
Ddepak CA.
Esyw A/

[3toHbka [.B.
Menvnk C.B.
Fytvin LLM.
Boryw A1.0.

[3roHbka [.B.
Esyw AJ.
€syw O.A.

[3toHbka [.B.

LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkni
LenTunubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubknii
LWenTnubkmin
LenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LenTnubkmin
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubknii
LenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTuubknii
LenTnubkunia
LLenTnubkuni
LWenTnubkmin
LLenTnubknii
LenTunubknii
Lentnubkunin
LenTnubknii
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LLenTnubkni
LenTuubknii
LenTrubkunia

LenTuubkni

LWenTnubkmin
LLenTnubkunii
LenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LLenTnubkni
LenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkunii
WenTnubkmin
LenTnubknii
LenTuubknii
LenTrubkunia
LenTnubkni
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkni
LLenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia
LenTnubknii
LWenTnubkumin
LenTnubkunii
LWenTnubknii
LenTnubkunin
LLenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia
LLenTnubkuni
LLenTuubknii
LWentnubkunin
LenTnubkunii
LLenTrubkunia

LenTnubknii



2203085-24
2223656-24
2223751-24
2296286-23
2247844-24
2223958-24
2223934-24
2223662-24
2254001-23
2254004-23
2223711-24
2241652-24
2223295-24
3544477-24
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362.121
362.121
356.935
355.581
386.802
356.944
356.944
362.121
356.935
356.935
356.935
379.336
386.802
356.935

12:37:57
12:37:58
12:32:48
12:32:15
13:13:15
12:38:36
12:40:56
12:54:26
12:49:40
12:51:19
12:52:52
13:21:42
13:31:42
12:58:39

07:01:29
07:01:30
06:56:19
06:55:46
07:36:46
07:02:07
07:04:27
07:17:58
07:13:11
07:14:50
07:16:23
07:45:13
07:55:13
07:22:10

859.16
859.12
857.36
855.24
846.83
845.61
840.96
826.82
823.98
820.86
817.94
815.40
813.95
807.24

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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€syw O.A.
€syw O.A.
[3toHbka [.B.
FyTnia .M.
Ddepak C.A.

Butpukyw B.B.
Butpukyw B.B.

€pyw AL
[3toHbka C.B.
[3toHbka [.B.
[3roHbka C.B.

Kozak B.I.

Oepak CA.
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